MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF	PAGES 2				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	OJECT NO). (If applicable)				
M0006	01/06/2015	NRR-	NRR-15-0067							
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7. ADN	INISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	NRCH	.Q				
US NRC - HO		US N	IRC - HO		<u> </u>					
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION			ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION							
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP			MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP							
ATTN HUGO ALCANTARA 301-287-0844			WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001							
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001										
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	tt, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.							
SWRI										
6220 CULEBRA RD SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)							
		X NR	× 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0047 NRCT018							
		NR								
		10E	DATED (SEE ITEM 13)							
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE	o	3/05/2013							
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE	S TO AMENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS							
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f	orth in Item 14. The hour and date	e specified for re	ceipt of Offers 🔲 is ex	tended.	☐is not e	xtended.				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment	prior to the hour and date specified	I in the solicitation	on or as amended , by one of the following n							
	•		eipt of this amendment on each copy of the		,					
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference						Γ .				
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an off					-					
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and		-								
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If rec	·	Net Inc	rease:	\$11,6	00.00					
2015-X0200-FEEBASED-20-20D00										
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	IODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/O	ORDERS. IT MO	DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS D	ESCRIB	ED IN ITEM	14.				
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority	y) THE CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CO	NTRACT					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH	LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY	MNISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change OF FAR 43.103(b).	s in payin	ıg office,					
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	IT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT	T TO AUTHORIT	Y OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)									
X FAR Clause 52.232-22	- ·	Funde								
	is required to sign this docum		0 copies to the issu	ing office						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Sis not. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION					-					
The purpose of this modification	•	-	-		at of					
\$11,600.00, thereby increasi										
Accordingly, Section A.2 CON	ISIDERATION AND OB	BLIGATION	1 - COST PLUS FIXED FE	E (AU	JG 201	1) ALT				
I (AUG 2011) (c) of this tas	k order is revise	ed as fol	lows:							
(c) The amount currently obl	igated by the Gov	vernment	with respect to this	contr	ract i	s				
\$181,600.00, of which the su	ım of \$168,198.00	represer	its the estimated reim	bursa	able c	osts,				
and of which \$13,402.00 repr						•				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,										
Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$:236 192 00									
- ·										
Task Order Obligated Amount:	\$101,000.00									
Continued										
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t	ne document referenced in Item 9 /									
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. I	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	FICER (T)	ype or print)	1				
		SHA	RLENE M. MCCUBBIN							
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN	NED 11			16	C. DATE SIGNED				
,			W. Harrison							
(Circulation of Circulation of Circu			Hart SHIPE CO.		0	1/06/2015				
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				STANDA	RD FORM	30 (REV. 10-83)				
NSN 7540-01-152-8070				O I LANDAN	UP I OKM	JU (TYE'N, 10-03)				

Previous edition unusable

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0047/NRCT018/M0006

PAGE 2

OF

2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR S W R I

TEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Period of Performance: 8/12/2013 - 2/12/2015				
				ł	
	LIST OF CHANGES:				
	Reason for Modification : Funding Only Action		l Ì		
	Total Amount for this Modification: \$0.00				
	New Total Amount for this Version: \$66,192.00				
	New Total Amount for this Award: \$236,192.00 Obligated Amount for this Modification: \$11,600.00	Į.	1 1	=	
	New Total Obligated Amount for this Award:				
	\$181,600.00				
	CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 9400				
	Total Amount changed				
	from \$66,192.00 to \$54,592.00				
	CHANGES FOR DELIVERY LOCATION: NRCHQ				
	Amount changed from \$66,192.00 to \$54,592.00				
			1 1		
		,			
		į	1 1		
]			
		:			
	·	ļ			
		:			
		ŀ			
		1			
		}			
	·				
		İ			
]			
		1			
			1		
	1	r	1 1		1